
Bellview - April 2016

04/01/2016 - 04/30/2016  BELLVIEW

Total 8192

Peak Day Sat, Apr 23, 2016 (694)

Minimum Day Fri, Apr 29, 2016 (60)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 11

Daily Average 273

Monthly Average 8311

Date BELLVIEW

Fri, Apr 1, 2016 100

Sat, Apr 2, 2016 301

Sun, Apr 3, 2016 543

Mon, Apr 4, 2016 327

Tue, Apr 5, 2016 260

Wed, Apr 6, 2016 99

Thu, Apr 7, 2016 222

Fri, Apr 8, 2016 152

Sat, Apr 9, 2016 506

Sun, Apr 10, 2016 120

Mon, Apr 11, 2016 109

Tue, Apr 12, 2016 222

Wed, Apr 13, 2016 70

Thu, Apr 14, 2016 245

Fri, Apr 15, 2016 205

Sat, Apr 16, 2016 391

Sun, Apr 17, 2016 341

Mon, Apr 18, 2016 80

Tue, Apr 19, 2016 146

Wed, Apr 20, 2016 200

Thu, Apr 21, 2016 307

Fri, Apr 22, 2016 255

Sat, Apr 23, 2016 694

Sun, Apr 24, 2016 573

Mon, Apr 25, 2016 271

Tue, Apr 26, 2016 263

Wed, Apr 27, 2016 313

Thu, Apr 28, 2016 405

Fri, Apr 29, 2016 60

Sat, Apr 30, 2016 412


